
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
1 

211 
106 
30 
2 

891 
60 
34 

147 
747 
10 
61 

992 
45 
48 

323 
101 
332 
36 

331 
279 
377 
141 
977 
744 
23 

903 
999 

Nome 
FABIO SANTOS 
PAULO ALBERTO 
STEPHEN RUBINI 
HECTOR ASSUNÇÃO 
DUDU LIMA 
GUSTAVO PESSOA 
JETRO SALAZAR 
LUCAS DUNKA 
MIRO SIHVONEN 
HUGO BASAULA 
GABI ANDRIGO 
FREDERICO SPAGNOL 
JEAN RAMOS 
LEO SOUZA 
FELIPE MOMBACH 
CÁSSIO ANACLETO 
HUMBERTO MARTIN 
RODRIGO LAMA 
FILIPE SOUZA 
RODRIGO GUIMARAES 
RÔMULO CHIARANI 
BILL KIST 
RAMON FRANCA 
ISMAEL BRIGHENT 
VALTER NETO 
VINICIUS BORGARELLI 
CLEITON BORGES 
JOAO SANTOS 

Classe 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

Melhor Tempo 
1:43.119 
1:43.821 
1:44.458 
1:45.304 
1:45.816 
1:45.877 
1:45.910 
1:46.161 
1:46.470 
1:46.596 
1:46.972 
1:48.227 
1:48.748 
1:49.220 
1:52.567 
1:52.805 
1:53.319 
1:59.459 
2:02.959 
2:03.672 
2:05.281 
2:09.646 
2:10.162 
2:11.471 
2:14.454 

Diff 

0.702 
1.339 
2.185 
2.697 
2.758 
2.791 
3.042 
3.351 
3.477 
3.853 
5.108 
5.629 
6.101 
9.448 
9.686 

10.200 
16.340 
19.840 
20.553 
22.162 
26.527 
27.043 
28.352 
31.335 

Espaço 

0.702 
0.637 
0.846 
0.512 
0.061 
0.033 
0.251 
0.309 
0.126 
0.376 
1.255 
0.521 
0.472 
3.347 
0.238 
0.514 
6.140 
3.500 
0.713 
1.609 
4.365 
0.516 
1.309 
2.983 

S1 Melhor Vlt 
26.617 
26.729 
26.724 
26.802 
26.913 
27.068 
26.265 
26.993 
27.614 
27.313 
27.473 
27.939 
27.814 
27.301 
28.921 
29.150 
29.168 
30.099 
30.611 
32.269 
31.513 
33.516 
33.059 
32.082 
34.157 

S2 Melhor Vlt 
32.312 
31.992 
32.261 
32.865 
33.239 
32.975 
32.913 
32.725 
32.899 
33.156 
33.290 
32.888 
33.505 
34.072 
34.984 
35.286 
34.881 
38.066 
38.550 
39.447 
39.605 
40.763 
41.688 
42.052 
43.458 

S3 Melhor Vlt 
44.190 
45.076 
45.041 
45.464 
45.192 
45.697 
46.259 
45.877 
45.602 
45.953 
45.617 
47.152 
47.056 
46.927 
47.158 
48.369 
49.021 
51.218 
52.049 
51.956 
54.163 
55.308 
54.899 
57.337 
56.839 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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2ª Etapa BRMX 2024 

Treino Cronometrado 

MX1 

Qualificação (30:00 Tempo) iniciado em 12:47:11 

Canelinha - SC 0,000 Km 

06/04/2024 12:40 


